DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

NSTORY PTE. LTD.

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

NPOS - Advanced Digital Ordering Solution

Appointment Period

19 December 2024 to 18 December 2025

Extended Appointment Period?

19 December 2025 to 18 December 2026

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

Advance Menu Setting (Upsell & Promo)
- Menu Changing Price

- Menu Upselling

- Menu Options (Add-ons)

- Menu Pictures

- Menu Promotions

Advance Business Analytics

- Monthly, Weekly, Daily, Time Sales Performance
- Top Selling Menu

- Average Time per Table

- Average Sales per Lunch and Dinner Time

- Cancelled Menu Analysis

Advance CRM

- Promotion

- Coupon

- Cashback

- Customer Management

- Messaging System for Advertisement

Payment Integration with Banks (SGQR)
- DBS and POSB integrated

Digital Ordering System
- Tablet

- Monitor

- Kiosk

Advance Food Platform Integration
- Grab Integration

- Orders display in POS

- Menu Settings

- On & Off Items

Advance Xero Integration
- Sales Report
- Daily Transaction Record

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services

Installation and Customization Fee
- Menu Setup

- Cloud Setup

- Menu Image Setup

- Menu Edit

- Digital Ordering Setup

- Online Ordering Platform Setup

- Grab Setup

Training
First Training Fee
- 2 Hours Onsite

Others
Not Applicable

Per License

Per License

Per License

Per License

Per License

Per License

Per License

Per Man
Day

Per Hour

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

5.00

2.00

Total |$

11,770.00

$ 10,700.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
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2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration
for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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